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GOVERNO DE SERGIPE
EMPRESA SERGIPANA DE TURISMO S/A - EMSETUR

RELATORIO DE QUITACAO DA FOLHA DE PESSOAL - 2023

TIPO DE FOLHA

FOLHA BRUTA

FOLHA LIQUIDA

DATA DA
QUITACAO

CONSIGNAGOES

DESCONTO
TESOURO

BENEFICIO
PREVIDENCIARIO

JANEIRO

Normal

156.385,82

114.620,68

31/01/2023

40.491,05

1.214,27

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagdo

FEVEREIRO

Normal

154.516,56

112.323,54

28/02/2023

40.918,93

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagao

MARCO

Normal

160.057,25

118.803,58

31/03/2023

39.979,58

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagdo

ABRIL

Normal

159.481,60

109.370,38

28/04/2023

42.637,13

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagao

MAIO

Normal

178.121,42

135.547,76

31/05/2023

41.338,14

1.235,52

Suplementar

Indenizagdo

JUNHO

Normal

203.956,82

129.901,20

23/06/2023

48.251,18

25.744,62

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagao

JULHO

Normal

211.734,89

139.148,47

31/07/2023

55.681,98

16.844,62

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagdo

AGOSTO

Normal

181.105,48

121.540,74

31/08/2023

48.760,30

10.744,62

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagao

SETEMBRO

Normal

197.282,25

136.857,77

29/09/2023

53.020,04

7.344,62

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagdo

5.145,82

4.992,40

15/10/2023

153,42

OUTUBRO

Normal

237.016,85

163.550,57

31/10/2023

62.961,84

10.444,62

59,82

Suplementar

Indenizagao




